ACADEMIC CALENDER - 2022 - 2023

VELAMMAL BODHI CAMPUS

ERODE

April - 2022

01.04.2022

Friday

Academic Session 2022-23 Begins

02.04.2022

Saturday

Telugu New Year

03.04.2022

Sunday

04.04.2022

Monday

05.04.2022

Tuesday

06.04.2022

Wednesday

07.04.2022

Thursday

08.04.2022

Friday

09.04.2022

Saturday

Holiday

10.04.2022

Sunday

11.04.2022

Monday

12.04.2022

Tuesday

13.04.2022

Wednesday

KG CONVOCATION

14.04.2022

Thursday

Tamil New Year / Mahaveer Jayanthi

15.04.2022

Friday

Good Friday

16.04.2022

Saturday

17.04.2022

Sunday

Easter

18.04.2022

Monday

19.04.2022

Tuesday

20.04.2022

Wednesday

21.04.2022

Thursday

22.04.2022

Friday

23.04.2022

Saturday

Last working day LKG - VIII Students

24.04.2022

Sunday

25.04.2022

Monday

UNIT TEST- I Begins( Grade-10)

26.04.2022

Tuesday

27.04.2022

Wednesday

28.04.2022

Thursday

Staff Holiday Begins

29.04.2022

Friday

30.04.2022

Saturday

UNIT TEST- I ends ( Grade-10)
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May - 2022
01.05.2022 |Sunday
02.05.2022 |Monday Holiday
03.05.2022 |Tuesday Ramzan
04.05.2022 |Wednesday Holiday
05.05.2022 |Thursday Holiday
06.05.2022 |Friday Holiday
07.05.2022 |Saturday Holiday
08.05.2022 |Sunday
09.05.2022 |Monday Holiday
10.05.2022 |Tuesday Holiday
11.05.2022 (Wednesday Holiday
12.05.2022 |Thursday Holiday
13.05.2022 |Friday Holiday
14.05.2022 |Saturday Holiday
15.05.2022 [Sunday
16.05.2022 |Monday Holiday
17.05.2022 |Tuesday Holiday
18.05.2022 |Wednesday Holiday
19.05.2022 |Thursday Holiday
20.05.2022 |Friday Holiday
21.05.2022 |Saturday Holiday
22.05.2022 |Sunday
23.05.2022 |Monday Holiday
24.05.2022 |Tuesday Holiday
25.05.2022 (Wednesday Holiday
26.05.2022 |Thursday Holiday
27.05.2022 |Friday Book Distribution /New & Old Staff Reporting
28.05.2022 |Saturday Staff Training
29.05.2022 |Sunday
30.05.2022 (Monday
31.05.2022 |Tuesday
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JUNE - 2022

01.06.2022

Wednesday

School Re-opens Std. X

02.06.2022

Thursday

03.06.2022

Friday

School Re-opens Std. 111

04.06.2022

Saturday

05.06.2022

Sunday

06.06.2022

Monday

07.06.2022

Tuesday

08.06.2022

Wednesday

09.06.2022

Thursday

School Re-opens III - IX STD

10.06.2022

Friday

School Re-opens -1 & 11

11.06.2022

Saturday

12.06.2022

Sunday

13.06.2022

Monday

School Re-opens - LKG & UKG

14.06.2022

Tuesday

World Blood Donor Day

15.06.2022

Wednesday

DIAGNOSTIC Test Std. I11 to IX

16.06.2022

Thursday

17.06.2022

Friday

18.06.2022

Saturday

19.06.2022

Sunday

Father’s Day

20.06.2022

Monday

21.06.2022

Tuesday

International Yoga Day

22.06.2022

Wednesday

23.06.2022

Thursday

24.06.2022

Friday

25.06.2022

Saturday

Month end Holiday

26.06.2022

Sunday

27.06.2022

Monday

UNIT TEST- 2 Begins( Grade-10)

28.06.2022

Tuesday

House Division

29.06.2022

Wednesday

30.06.2022

Thursday
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JULY - 2022

01.07.2022 |Friday National Doctor’s Day
02.07.2022 |Saturday UNIT TEST- 2 Ends( Grade-10)
03.07.2022 |(Sunday

04.07.2022 |Monday School Re-opens - Std. XI
05.07.2022 |Tuesday

06.07.2022 |Wednesday Investiture Ceremony
07.07.2022 |Thursday
08.07.2022 |Friday Periodic Test - 1 STARTS
09.07.2022 |Saturday '
10.07.2022 |[Sunday

11.07.2022 |Monday World Population Day / Periodic Test - |
12.07.2022 |Tuesday Paper Bag Day / Periodic Test - |
13.07.2022 |Wednesday Periodichest-l
14.07.2022 |Thursday Periodic Test - I
15.07.2022 |Friday Periodic Test -  Ends
16.07.2022 |Saturday

17.07.2022 |Sunday

18.07.2022 |Monday

19.07.2022 |Tuesday

20.07.2022 |Wednesday

21.07.2022 |Thursday

22.07.2022 |Friday

23.07.2022 |Saturday Open Day
24.07.2022 |Sunday

25.07.2022 |Monday Jubilation Day
26.07.2022 |Tuesday |

27.07.2022 |Wednesday

28.07.2022 |Thursday

29.07.2022 |Friday International Tiger Day
30.07.2022 |Saturday Month end Holiday
31.07.2022 |Sunday
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AUGUST 2022

01.08.2022 |Monday
02.08.2022 |Tuesday
03.08.2022 |Wednesday
04.08.2022 |Thursday CAT-1
05.08.2022 |Friday
06.08.2022 |Saturday
07.08.2022 [Sunday ln?::;giﬁ;ﬁ::;lﬁiyog &
08.08.2022 |Monday
09.08.2022 |Tuesday Muharram
10.08.2022 |Wednesday
11.08.2022 |Thursday Raksha Bandhan
12.08.2022 |Friday
13.08.2022 |Saturday
14.08.2022 |Sunday
15.08.2022 |Monday Independence Day
16.08.2022 |Tuesday
17.08.2022 |Wednesday
18.08.2022 |Thursday
19.08.2022 |Friday WO':;:SI)':;: gg::::::;‘;ay
20.08.2022 |Saturday
21.08.2022 {Sunday
o L UNII')I‘E':'IEQS("I]S - gdi(Bgime)
23.08.2022 |Tuesday Periodic Test - 2
24.08.2022 |Wednesday Periodic Test - 2
25.08.2022 |Thursday Periodic Test - 2
26.08.2022 |Friday Periodic Test - 2
27.08.2022 |(Saturday Periodic Test-2 /Unit-3 Ends
28.08.2022 |Sunday |
29.08.2022 |Monday National Sports Day / Jubilation Day
30.08.2022 |Tuesday
31.08.2022 |Wednesday Vinayagar Chaturthi
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SEPTEMBER - 2022

01.09.2022

Thursday

02.09.2022

Friday

03.09.2022

Saturday

Oper! Day

04.09.2022

Sunday

05.09.2022

Monday

Teachers’ Day / Jubilation Day

06.09.2022

Tuesday

07.09.2022

Wednesday

08.09.2022

Thursday

09.09.2022

Friday

10.09.2022

Saturday

11.09.2022

Sunday

12.09.2022

Monday

13.09.2022

Tuesday

SA 1 REVISION STARTS

"
|

14.09.2022

Wednesday

k
|

15.09.2022

Thursday

"

16.09.2022

Friday

m

17.09.2022

Saturday

"

18.09.2022

Sunday

19.09.2022

Monday

20.09.2022

Tuesday

SA1 Exam Begins

21.09.2022

Wednesday

Alzheimer}’s Day

22.09.2022

Thursday

Rose Day

23.09.2022

Friday

24.09.2022

Saturday

25.09.2022

Sunday

26.09.2022

Monday

27.09.2022

Tuesday

28.09.2022

Wednesday

SA1 Exam Ends

29.09.2022

Thursday

30.09.2022

Friday

Pooja Eélolidays
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OCTOBER - 2022

01.10.2022 |Saturday Pooja Holidays
02.10.2022 |Sunday Gandhi Jayanthi
03.10.2022 |Monday
04:10.2022 [Tuesday *World Aniaal Welfars Day.
05.10.2022 |Wednesday Vijayadasami
06.10.2022 |Thursday School Re-opens
07.10.2022 |Friday
08.10.2022 |Saturday Indian Air Force Day / Open Day
09.10.2022 |Sunday Milad-U-Nabi
10.10.2022 |Monday VISTO Season -1 / National Post Day
11.10.2022 |Tuesday National Girl Child Day
12.10.2022 |Wednesday
13.10.2022 |Thursday
14.10.2022 |Friday UNIT TEST- 4 Begins( Grade-10)
15.10.2022 |Saturday Global Handwashing Day
16.10.2022 |Sunday
17.10.2022 (Monday
18.10.2022 [Tuesday
19.10.2022 |Wednesday
20.10.2022 |Thursday
21.10.2022 (Friday
22.10.2022 |Saturday UNIT TEST- 4 Ends( Grade-10)
23.10.2022 |Sunday DIWALI HOLIDAY
24.10.2022 |Monday Diwali
25.10.2022 |Tuesday DIWALI HOLIDAY
26.10.2022 (Wednesday
27.10.2022 |(Thursday
28.10.2022 |Friday
29.10.2022 (Saturday
30.10.2022 [Sunday |
31.10.2022 |Monday :
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NOVEMBER - 2022

01.11.2022

Tuesday

02.11.2022

Wednesday

03.11.2022

Thursday

04.11.2022

Friday

Founder's Day

05.11.2022

Saturday

06.11.2022

Sunday

07.11.2022

Monday

National Cancerl Awareness Day

08.11.2022

Tuesday

09.11.2022

Wednesday

10.11.2022

Thursday

Transport Day

11.11.2022

Friday

12.11.2022

Saturday

13.11.2022

Sunday

14.11.2022

Monday

Children’s Day

15.11.2022

Tuesday

16.11.2022

Wednesday

17.11.2022

Thursday

18.11.2022

Friday

19.11.2022

Saturday

International Men's Day

20.11.2022

Sunday

21.11.2022

Monday

22.11.2022

Tuesday

23.11.2022

Wednesday

24.11.2022

Thursday

25.11.2022

Friday

26.11.2022

Saturday

Month End Holiday / Law Day

27.11.2022

Sunday

28.11.2022

Monday

29.11.2022

Tuesday

30.11.2022

Wednesday

CAT -2
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DECEMBER - 2022

01.12.2022

Thursday

02.12.2022

Friday

03.12.2022

Saturday

04.12.2022

Sunday

Indian l\iavy Day

05.12.2022

Monday

06.12.2022

Tuesday

07.12.2022

Wednesday

08.12.2022

Thursday

09.12.2022

Friday

10.12.2022

Saturday

Human Rights Day

11.12.2022

Sunday

|

12.12.2022

Monday

UNIT TEST- 5 Begins( Grade-10)

13.12.2022

Tuesday

14.12.2022

Wednesday

15.12.2022

Thursday

16.12.2022

Friday

17.12.2022

Saturday

18.12.2022

Sunday

UNIT TEST- 5 Begins( Grade-10)

19.12.2022

Monday

Periodic Test - 3 Begins

20.12.2022

Tuesday

21.12.2022

Wednesday

22.12.2022

Thursday

" National Mathematics Day

23.12.2022

Friday

Periodic Test Ends
Kisan Divas (Farmer’s Day)

24.12.2022

Saturday

Christmas Holidays LKG - VIII

25.12.2022

Sunday

Christmas

26.12.2022

Monday

27.12.2022

Tuesday

28.12.2022

Wednesday

29.12.2022

Thursday

30.12.2022

Friday

31.12.2022

Saturday
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JANUARY 2023

01.01.2023

Sunday

New Year

02.01.2023

Monday

School Re-opens

03.01.2023

Tuesday

04.01.2023

Wednesday

05.01.2023

Thursday

06.01.2023

Friday

07.01.2023

Saturday

Ope

n Day

08.01.2023

Sunday

09.01.2023

Monday

10.01.2023

Tuesday

World Laughter Day / World Hindi Day
Jubilation Day

11.01.2023

Wednesday

12.01.2023

Thursday

National Youth Day

13.01.2023

Friday

14.01.2023

Saturday

Bhogi

15.01.2023

Sunday

Pongal / Indjan Army Day

16.01.2023

Monday

Uzhavar Thirunal

17.01.2023

Tuesday

Thiruvalluvar Day

18.01.2023

Wednesday

19.01.2023

Thursday

20.01.2023

Friday

21.01.2023

Saturday

22.01.2023

Sunday

23.01.2023

Monday

24.01.2023

Tuesday

25.01.2023

Wednesday

26.01.2023

Thursday

Republic Day

27.01.2023

Friday

28.01.2023

Saturday

29.01.2023

Sunday

30.01.2023

Monday

Mahatma Gandhi

's Martyrdom Day

31.01.2023

Tuesday

CAT-3
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FEBRUARY 2023

01.02.2023

Wednesday

02.02.2023

Thursday

03.02.2023

Friday

04.02.2023

Saturday

05.02.2023

Sunday

]
I

06.02.2023

Monday

Periodic Test - 4 Begins

07.02.2023

Tuesday

08.02.2023

Wednesday

"

09.02.2023

Thursday

10.02.2023

Friday

Periodic Test - 4 Ends

11.02.2023

Saturday

12.02.2023

Sunday

13.02.2023

Monday

14.02.2023

Tuesday

15.02.2023

Wednesday

16.02.2023

Thursday

17.02.2023

Friday

18.02.2023

Saturday

19.02.2023

Sunday

Open Day

20.02.2023

Monday

21.02.2023

Tuesday

International Mother Language Day

22.02.2023

Wednesday

World Scout Day

23.02.2023

Thursday

24.02.2023

Friday

25.02.2023

Saturday

26.02.2023

Sunday

27.02.2023

Monday

28.02.2023

Tuesday

VISTO SEASON - 2 / National Science Day
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MARCH - 2023

01.03.2023

Wednesday

02.03.2023

Thursday

03.03.2023

Friday

04.03.2023

Saturday

National S‘;afety Day

05.03.2023

Sunday

06.03.2023

Monday

Jubilation Day / Valedictory Ceremony

07.03.2023

Tuesday

08.03.2023

Wednesday

Wome

n’s Day

09.03.2023

Thursday

10.03.2023

Friday

11.03.2023

Saturday

12.03.2023

Sunday

13.03.2023

Monday

SA2 Exar

n Begins

14.03.2023

Tuesday

" /P

| Day

15.03.2023

Wednesday

16.03.2023

Thursday

17.03.2023

Friday

18.03.2023

Saturday

19.03.2023

Sunday

20.03.2023

Monday

" International Day of Happiness

21.03.2023

Tuesday

i

22.03.2023

Wednesday

Telugu New Year / World Water Day

23.03.2023

Thursday

World Meteo

rological Day

24.03.2023

Friday

SA-2 Exam Ends

25.03.2023

Saturday

26.03.2023

Sunday

27.03.2023

Monday

KGTOV

RESULTS

28.03.2023

Tuesday

29.03.2023

Wednesday

VI TO VIII RESULTS

30.03.2023

Thursday

31.03.2023

Friday
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END OF THE CALENDAR

.NO| COMPARTMENT | NO. OF WORKING DAYS
1 KG 215
2 PRE PRIMARY 215
3 PRIMARY 215
4 MIDDLE 231
S HIGH 253
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